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Date(s)

10/19-10/24
10/19-10/24
10/19
10/20

10/21
10/21
10/22

10/22-10/28
10/23
10/23
10/24
10/24

Date

10/20
10/21
10/22

Restaurant

Giovanni’s
The Stove
Z-Pizza

Good Life Café

Lopez’s the Loco Frijole
Nik-n-Willie’s
Breakfast Club

Rafters

Mammoth Hospital Cares Café
Pita Pit

Lynne’s Garden of Eat’n
Stellar Brew

School*
Mammoth Middle School

Mammoth Elementary & Middle Schools

Mammoth High School

*not open to the public

Celebrate
FoodiDayi2015

Special

Salmon or Chicken Caesar Salad

“The Natural” or Steel Cut Oatmeal

California Pizza and California Salad

Breakfast: Nancy’s Veggie Omelet or Greek Scramble

Lunch: Teriyaki Veggie Stir-fry or Veggie Burrito

Dinner: Charbroiled Blackened Mahi Mahi or Chicken Florentine

Veggie Burrito

Hearty Pesto Pizza and Veggie Sandwich
Breakfast: Veggie Omelet

Lunch: Grilled Chicken Taco Salad

Spicy Peach Grilled Chicken

Turkey & Avocado Sandwich with Spinach Salad
Humus Veggie Pita

Vegetable Curry

The Alpen Bale and MORE

Special

Salad Bar with Mega Health Toppings
Chicken Stir-fry with Vegetables

Baked Potato Bar with Garden Rich Toppings




